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" X CIRCUITO DE TENERIFE 2016

Fecha Listado: 23/07/2016
Hora Listado: 21:27:28

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford

(Recorrido: marilla Golf)

3 CATEGORIA CABALLEROS (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

1
2
3

13
15

17
18

22

24
25

27

SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ, FRANCISC
SALOMON FELECHOSA, JOSE LUI
FIDANZIA, JACOPO

BONNE, BARTJE RAPHAEL

SOSA RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MANUEL
HUBER, JANOS

RODRIGUEZ CORDOBA, ANTONIO
UBEDA DELGADO, LUIS

ALVAREZ RICO, JUAN IGNACIO
MARTINEZ MIRANDA, EFREN
DEROSAS , UGO

PONCHIROLI, MAURIZIO

HILL, DAVID

MARTIN-FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ,
MENDEZ PEREZ, FELIPE
GONZALEZ AGUILAR, AGUILAR,
HERNANDEZ-SIVERIO GONZALEZ,
ARRIAGA BRINGAS, MIGUEL ANG
RODRIGUEZ EDEL, ERASMO
CLEEMPUT , MICHEL

MULLER, MICHAEL

GRAU CABRERA, ALEXANDER
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, RAMON
VAZQUEZ SANCHEZ, DAVID
BUYSSE , JANVIER

POLLINGER, WOLFANG

GUIMERA DIAZ BEESE, ENRIQUE
FOLDI, JANOS

CLUB

LOS PALOS
FED.CANARIA
AMARILLA
AMARILLA
ROSALEDA
ROSALEDA
LOS PALOS
GUADALHORCE
LOS PALOS
ROSALEDA
AMARILLA
LOS PALOS
COSTA ADEJE
BUENAVISTA
COSTA ADEJE
AMARILLA
ROSALEDA
CAMPO ABAMA
TENERIFE
AMARILLA
GOLF
AMARILLA
ROSALEDA
LOS PALOS
AMARILLA
AMERICAS
TENERIFE
LOS PALOS

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

24,1
22,6
20,0
29,8
18,8
23,5
21,4
22,7
18,9
19,0
25,0
25,0
20,7
23,6
22,6
25,2
20,2
20,3
19,8
23,7
25,2
21,2
25,8
31,3
28,0
27,1
30,4
20,2
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FECHA: 23/07/2016 CODIGO: CP0616320
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26
25
22
29
20
26
23
25
20
21
27
27
23
26
25
28
22
22
22
26
28
23
28
29
29
29
29
22

1a

44
37
36
36
35
35
34
34
32
32
32
32
31
31
30
30
29
27
27
27
27
26
26
25
23
23

26

36

13Vuelta
4 TOT

44
37
36
36
35
35
34
34
32
32
32
32
31
31
30
30
29
27
27
27
27
26
26
25
23
23
Ret
N.P



